
Time Total
Wed. Mar. 3 ^ PINE HILL JERSEY FARM LLC, NEW WATERFORD, OH 7:00 AM 350

Thu. Mar. 4 ^ PINE HILL JERSEY FARM LLC, NEW WATERFORD, OH ( con't) 7:00 AM

^ SHAUM, DALE, LEETONIA, OH 11:00 AM 40

^ UFASHION JERSEYS, LLC, COLUMBIANA, OH 1:00 PM 100

Fri. Mar. 5 ^ SHOEMAKER, STEVEN R, SALEM, OH 9:00 AM 45

^ COLD RUN JERSEYS LLC, SALEM, OH 11:30 AM 100

^ NATURE VIEW FARMS LLC, SALEM, OH 2:30 PM 65

Sat. Mar. 6 ^ COPE, GRANT, SALEM, OH 8:30 AM 15

^ WALLACE DAMION & LINCOLN, E ROCHESTER, OH 10:00 AM 10

^ CRIDDLE, CRAIG, HOMEWORTH, OH 12:00 PM 5

^ MYERS, PHILIP H, LOUISVILLE, OH 1:30 PM 15

BOYCE MATT & FAMILY, ALLIANCE, OH 3:00 PM 25

Sun. Mar. 7 OFF

Mon. Mar. 8 ^ WOLBOLDT, DEAN & MEYER.STEVEN, HOLMESVILLE, OH 8:00 AM 18

^ OSU AGRIC TECHNICAL INSTITUTE, APPLE CREEK, OH 10:30 AM 25

^ CROWN HILL JERSEYS & MILER, LEROY, STERLING, OH 1:00 PM 50

^ BLOOMFIELD RICHARD & ETHAN, STERLING, OH 4:00 PM 8

Tue. Mar. 9 ^ STEINER, MATTHEW, MARSHALLVILLE, OH ( 2 locations) 7:00 AM 215

Wed. Mar. 10 ^ ZIMMERMAN, JESSICA A, WOOSTER, OH 7:00 AM 15

^ CANTENDO ACRES-GRAZELAND JERSEYS, CRESTON, OH 9:00 AM 30

^ MANGUN ROY & LISA, BURBANK, OH 11:30 AM 55

^ STEINER, AARON, BURBANK, OH 2:00 PM 30

^ GRIM, ERIC, NEW LONDON, OH 4:00 PM 20

Thu. Mar. 11 ^ ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC, WILLARD, OH 7:00 AM 275

Fri. Mar. 12 ^ BAR LEE JERSEYS LLC, WILLARD, OH 8:00 AM 50

PETERSON, LINDA, SHILOH, OH 10:00 AM 25

JACKSON, CANNON G, WELLINGTON, OH 1:00 PM 10
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


